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www.offroadproracing it www.federmoto.it SJLINIOR dussi 0585125«
Cremona 23/24 Aprile 2016 e mcmtimirg
Selettiva Nord Rd 2 85 Senior - Prove Ufficiali 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day

Po. 1 - # 34 CRISTINO K. - Yamaha Po. 5 - #115 RONCOLI A. - KTM Po. 9 - # 26 FORTINI S. - KTM
1 01:57.365 13:08:37.927 1 01:58.338 13:08:45.590 1 02:04.925 13:09:03.656
2 01:50.296 13:10:28.223 2 01:50.869 13:10:36.459 2 01:54.275 13:10:57.931
3 02:16.947 13:12:45.170 3 03:05.760 13:13:42.219 3 01:53.113 13:12:51.044
4 01:48.058 13:14:33.228 4 01:53.579 13:15:35.798 4 02:07.017 13:14:58.061
5 01:48.135 13:16:21.363 5 01:52.831 13:17:28.629 5 01:57.349 13:16:55.410
6 03:04.241 13:19:25.604 6 03:19.845 13:20:48.474 6 01:55.113 13:18:50.523
7 01:49.537 13:21:15.141 7 01:51.929 13:22:40.403 7 01:53.406 13:20:43.929
8 01:49.772 13:23:04.913 8 01:51.653 13:22:35.582

Po. 6 - # 3 TUANIF. - KTM

Po. 2 - # 223 BONACORSI A. - KTM 1 02:04.186 13:08:54.912 Po. 10 - # 270 BARBAGLIA E. - Husqvarna
1 01:57.294 13:08:39.567 2 02:34.082 13:11:28.994 1 02:01.871 13:08:57.455
2 01:48.782 13:10:28.349 3 01:50.936 13:13:19.930 2 01:55.391 13:10:52.846
3 03:02.201 13:13:30.550 4 02:12.640 13:15:32.570 3 01:52.741 13:12:45.587
4 01:59.394 13:15:29.944 5 01:51.007 13:17:23.577 4 02:09.968 13:14:55.555
5 01:48.294 13:17:18.238 6 03:19.003 13:20:42.580 5 02:24.628 13:17:20.183
6 02:05.932 13:19:24.170 7 02:34.036 13:23:16.616 6 01:52.372 13:19:12.555
7 02:15.245 13:21:39.415 7 02:16.778 13:21:29.333

Po. 7 - #300 BOSIO G. - Husqvarna

Po. 3 - # 75 BARCELLA A. - Husqvarna 1 01:58.956 13:08:52.562 Po. 11 - # 194 STUPPNER F. - Husqvarna
1 01:59.905 13:08:44.464 2 01:52.017 13:10:44.579 1 01:59.689 13:09:11.805
2 01:48.941 13:10:33.405 3 02:04.095 13:12:48.674 2 01:55.248 13:11:07.053
3 03:07.691 13:13:41.096 4 01:52.441 13:14:41.115 3 02:00.323 13:13:07.376
4 01:53.442 13:15:34.538 5 01:59.531 13:16:40.646 4 01:52.588 13:14:59.964
5 01:55.685 13:17:30.223 6 01:50.984 13:18:31.630 5 02:10.882 13:17:10.846
6 01:49.278 13:19:19.501 7 02:05.833 13:20:37.463 6 01:53.788 13:19:04.634
7 03:22.665 13:22:42.166 8 01:50.941 13:22:28.404 7 03:17.866 13:22:22.500

Po. 4 - # 972 PASINETTI G. - Husqvarna Po. 8 - # 55 REVELLI G. - KTM Po. 12 - # 94 FABRIS R. - KTM
1 01:57.387 13:09:55.273 1 01:56.174 13:08:58.973 1 02:05.383 13:09:10.890
2 01:57.539 13:11:52.812 2 01:56.092 13:10:55.065 2 01:55.344 13:11:06.234
3 01:53.245 13:13:46.057 3 01:51.613 13:12:46.678 3 01:53.023 13:12:59.257
4 01:52.070 13:15:38.127 4 02:08.033 13:14:54.711 4 01:54.187 13:14:53.444
5 01:59.478 13:17:37.605 5 02:02.790 13:16:57.501 5 01:54.730 13:16:48.174
6 01:50.819 13:19:28.424 6 01:55.687 13:18:53.188 6 02:10.195 13:18:58.369
7 02:07.789 13:21:36.213 7 02:08.829 13:21:02.017 7 03:28.091 13:22:26.460

8 02:02.609 13:23:04.626

Fastest lap: 01:48.058
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( 23/24 Aprile 2016 M /@“ 3
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p SERIES maimbimirig
Selettiva Nord Rd 2 85 Senior - Prove Ufficiali 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
1 02:02.489 13:09:21.921 5 01:55.168 13:17:04.006
Po. 13 - # 27 APOLLONI M. - Husqvarna
2 01:56.890 13:11:18.811 6 02:05.231 13:19:09.237
1 01:57.524 13:09:13.592
3 01:54.142 13:13:12.953 7 01:55.115 13:21:04.352
2 01:54.567 13:11:08.159
4 01:54.415 13:15:07.368 8 01:55.456 13:22:59.808
3 01:53.091 13:13:01.250
5 02:46.667 13:17:54.035
4 01:55.223 13:14:56.473 Po. 22 - # 30 GIANERA S. - Husqvarna
5 01:57.444 13:16:53.917 Po. 18 - # 12 NIEDERMAIR M. - Husqvarna 1 02:03.172 13:09:45.817
6 01:54.292 13:18:48.209 1 01:58.963 13:09:07.045 2 02:12.146 13:11:57.963
7 02:11.606 13:20:59.815 2 01:56.548 13:11:03.593 3 02:06.842 13:14:04.805
8 02:02.252 13:23:02.067 3 01:54.298 13:12:57.891 4 01:55.184 13:15:59.989
4 03:16.121 13:16:14.012 5 02:56.249 13:18:56.238
Po. 14 - # 111 DE BEER R. - Suzuki
5 01:57.822 13:18:11.834 6 01:58.559 13:20:54.797
1 02:15.017 13:10:30.913
6 03:40.407 13:21:52.241 7 01:56.402 13:22:51.199
2 01:57.982 13:12:28.895
3 01:54.695 13:14:23.590 Po. 19 - # 116 BRIDA A. - Kawasaki Po. 23 - # 21 BOSI G. - Husqvarna
4 01:54.742 13:16:18.332 1 02:01.868 13:09:02.001 1 02:00.249 13:09:29.246
5 03:07.967 13:19:26.299 2 01:57.926 13:10:59.927 2 01:55.187 13:11:24.433
6 01:53.784 13:21:20.083 3 01:56.218 13:12:56.145 3 03:04.018 13:14:28.451
4 02:02.865 13:14:59.010 4 01:55.922 13:16:24.373
Po. 15 - # 510 SERIOLI D. - Husgvarna
5 01:56.749 13:16:55.759 5 01:56.636 13:18:21.009
1 02:04.084 13:09:26.370
6 01:56.615 13:18:52.374 6 03:19.307 13:21:40.316
2 01:54.022 13:11:20.392
7 01:58.693 13:20:51.067
3 02:03.268 13:13:23.660 Po. 24 - # 97 LANTSCHNER F. - Kawasaki
8 01:54.831 13:22:45.898
4 01:55.170 13:15:18.830 1 02:03.264 13:09:38.900
5 02:12.996 13:17:31.826 Po. 20 - # 222 BERGER V. - KTM 2 01:56.542 13:11:35.442
6 01:54.669 13:19:26.495 1 02:02.662 13:09:27.358 3 01:56.353 13:13:31.795
7 02:26.425 13:21:52.920 2 02:02.327 13:11:29.685 4 02:40.283 13:16:12.078
3 01:55.132 13:13:24.817 5 01:55.420 13:18:07.498
Po. 16 - # 666 NEBBIA G. - KTM
4 02:12.653 13:15:37.470 6 01:55.187 13:20:02.685
1 02:06.981 13:10:23.815
5 01:54.847 13:17:32.317 7 02:08.265 13:22:10.950
2 01:57.185 13:12:21.000
6 02:26.987 13:19:59.304
3 01:55.691 13:14:16.691
7 02:19.002 13:22:18.306
4 01:54.817 13:16:11.508
5 01:54.025 13:18:05.533 Po. 21 - # 133 BERSINI M. - KTM
6 01:54.908 13:20:00.441 1 02:00.941 13:09:20.800
7 01:56.272 13:21:56.713 2 01:56.860 13:11:17.660
3 01:54.969 13:13:12.629
Po. 17 - # 737 BONETTA A. - Kawasaki
4 01:56.209 13:15:08.838
Fastest lap: 01:48.058
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
1 02:05.143 13:09:51.773 5 02:01.815 13:20:26.845
Po. 25 - #192 AUERT. - KTM
2 02:04.090 13:11:55.863 6 02:03.012 13:22:29.857
1 02:01.154 13:09:39.668
3 01:59.906 13:13:55.769
2 01:57.724 13:11:37.392 Po. 34 - #42 STILO M. - KTM
4 03:10.079 13:17:05.848
3 01:55.854 13:13:33.246 1 02:13.929 13:10:06.760
5 02:01.976 13:19:07.824
4 02:09.888 13:15:43.134 2 02:06.193 13:12:12.953
6 02:00.259 13:21:08.083
5 01:55.806 13:17:38.940 3 02:05.221 13:14:18.174
7 01:58.479 13:23:06.562
6 02:59.550 13:20:38.490 4 02:04.469 13:16:22.643
7 02:17.001 13:22:55.491 Po. 30 - # 322 WOHLFARTER M. - KTM 5 03:57.783 13:20:20.426
1 02:02.855 13:09:42.739 6 02:02.632 13:22:23.058
Po. 26 - # 4 CAPUCCI S. - KTM
2 02:01.921 13:11:44.660
1 02:01.301 13:09:32.387 Po. 35 - # 229 REUSSER E. - TM
3 02:00.431 13:13:45.091
2 03:17.063 13:12:49.450 1 02:15.591 13:10:20.914
4 02:01.751 13:15:46.842
3 01:55.906 13:14:45.356 2 02:57.078 13:13:17.992
5 02:01.116 13:17:47.958
4 01:59.872 13:16:45.228 3 02:28.065 13:15:46.057
6 03:02.048 13:20:50.006
5 01:55.841 13:18:41.069 4 02:38.467 13:18:24.524
7 02:00.492 13:22:50.498
6 02:25.076 13:21:06.145 5 02:12.762 13:20:37.286
7 01:57.099 13:23:03.244 Po. 31 -# 214 NAPPI M. - KTM 6 02:08.380 13:22:45.666
1 02:06.362 13:10:13.089
Po. 27 - # 243 VANOTTI E. - KTM Po. 36 - # 57 FEDERICI M. - KTM
2 02:11.808 13:12:24.897
1 02:04.225 13:09:48.980 1 02:17.054 13:10:12.052
3 02:00.884 13:14:25.781
2 02:00.943 13:11:49.923 2 02:15.826 13:12:27.878
4 04:07.711 13:18:33.492
3 01:57.157 13:13:47.080 3 02:12.948 13:14:40.826
5 02:18.004 13:20:51.496
4 02:00.240 13:15:47.320 4 02:12.204 13:16:53.030
6 02:33.718 13:23:25.214
5 02:01.678 13:17:48.998 5 02:12.541 13:19:05.571
6 01:57.410 13:19:46.408 Po. 32 - # 29 FUMAGALLI M. - KTM 6 02:44.085 13:21:49.656
7 02:07.471 13:21:53.879 1 02:10.095 13:10:07.859
2 02:02.438 13:12:10.297
Po. 28 - # 136 RIZZI L. - Husqvarna
3 02:01.220 13:14:11.517
1 02:10.553 13:09:43.353
4 02:15.080 13:16:26.597
2 02:20.158 13:12:03.511
5 02:01.286 13:18:27.883
3 01:58.688 13:14:02.199
6 05:03.525 13:23:31.408
4 02:15.057 13:16:17.256
5 01:58.621 13:18:15.877 Po. 33 - # 101 MALAFRONTE C. - KTM
6 02:17.893 13:20:33.770 1 02:12.303 13:10:09.304
7 01:58.356 13:22:32.126 2 02:04.891 13:12:14.195
3 02:01.759 13:14:15.954
Po. 29 - # 141 BOCALE G. - Husqvarna
4 04:09.076 13:18:25.030
Fastest lap: 01:48.058
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